A B C AF BSP NPT
BSP/NPT
 1/4" Standard 49 - - 22 33 Female Female 281A0211 281A1211
 1/4" Standard 59 49 - 22 40 Male Female 281A0221 281A1221
 1/4" Low Flow 49 - - 22 33 Female Female 281ZL0211 281ZL1211
 1/4" Low Flow 59 49 - 22 40 Male Female 281ZL0221 281ZL1221
 1/4" High Flow 49 - - 22 33 Female Female 281ZH0211 281ZH1211
 1/4" High Flow 59 49 - 22 40 Male Female 281ZH0221 281ZH1221

set value, e.g.the air is severed, then the internal piston instantly shuts off the main flow. An integral bleed hole allows some air to flow though. This enables the line pressure to
automatically reset the HoseGuard ® once the main break is repaired.
Order Code
Temperature
Range
Material
Inlet
Thread
Outlet
Thread
Desription
Thread
Connection
Weight
Gram
Maximum
Inlet
Pressure
Dimensions (mm)
AVS Danmark ApS • Skelvej 18 • 2640 Hedehusene  •  +45 46 56 43 43 • www.avsdanmark.dk
HoseGuard® - Stainless Steel
A B C AF BSP NPT
BSP/NPT
 1/4" Standard 50 - 19.5 16 67 Female Female 281R0211 281R1211
 1/4" Standard Male Female 281R0221 281R1221
 1/4" Low Flow 50 - 19.5 16 67 281RZL0211 281RZL1211
 1/4" Low Flow 281RZL0221 281RZL1221
 1/4" High Flow 50 - 19.5 16 67 281RZH0211 281RZH1211
 1/4" High Flow 281RZH0221 281RZH1221
3/8" Standard - Female Female 281R0311 281R1311
3/8" Standard Male Female 281R0321 281R1321
3/8" High Flow Female Female 281RZH0311 281RZH1311
3/8" High Flow Male Female 281RZH0321 281RZH1321
1/2" Standard 67 30 25 192 Female Female 281R0411 281R1411
1/2" Standard Male Female 281R0421 281R1421
1/2" High Flow 67 30 25 192 Female Female 281RZH0411 281RZH1411
1/2" High Flow Male Female 281RZH0421 281RZH1421
3/4" Standard Female Female 281R0511 281R1511
3/4" High Flow Female Female 281RZH0511 281RZH1511
1" Standard 100 - 50 41 912 Female Female 281R0611 281R1611
1" High Flow 100 - 50 41 912 Female Female 281RZH0611 281RZH1611
2" Standard 130 - 80 70 2215 Female Female 281R0911 281R1911
Technical Data:
Pressure drop: Open:          0,05  - 0,1 bar / 0,7 - 1,5 psig
By closing: 0,3 bar / 5 psig